
Różyckiego 1C, Wrocław
sprzedaz@apartamentyszczytnickie.pl

+48 536 160 000

64,95 m2
3
2

Powierzchnia:         
Pokoje:  
Piętro:           

korytarz
toaleta
łazienka
pokój
pokój
pokój dzienny + aneks
babalkon

1. 
2. 
3. 
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6.

8,63 m2
2,05 m2
5,08 m2
9,37 m2
10,97 m2
28,85 m2
1515,26 m2

MIESZKANIE D3.M11


